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{Department of Pharmaceutieals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of lndia}
Export Promoiians lnrlustrial Park {EPIP}, lntlustrial Areo, Hrjiprr

Oist Vaishali, State: Biher,lndia, FIN: 8&102l*thsite: qnn"nip*draiipur.ac.ir

F. No. NIPER-HJP/Estt./Ho liday List-2026/ IS4 Date: 16.12.2025

OFFICE ORDER

List of Gazetted Holidays-2026

*Subject to change on visibility of the moon.

Copy to (for information):

Director/Re gistrar Secretariat
All Employees of the Institute

@^
Dr. Abhidhek Sahu

,^Registrar (I/C)
EilSffr{/Registrar

n EL Rr, qd. f{r$r+Er$fr
NIPER.TTA.IPUR

The System Engineer with a request to upload it on the Institute r,vebsite.
Notice Board

1.

2.
3.
4.

S.No. Name of Holiday Date Day of Week
1. Republic Dav 26.0t.2026 Monday
2. Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday
J. Idu'l Fitr* 21.03.2026 Saturday
4. Mahavir Jayanti 31.03 .2026 Tuesday
5. Good Fridav 03.04.2026 Friday
6. Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday
7. Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) * 27 .05.2026 Wednesday
8. Muharram* 26.06.2026 Friday
9. Independence Day t5.08.2026 Saturday
10. Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Id-E-Milad)* 26.08.2026 Wednesday
il. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2026 Friday
12. Dussehra (Mahasthami) 19.10.2026 Monday
13. Dussehra (Mahanavmi)/Dussehra (Viiav Dashmi) 20.10.2026 Tuesday
14. Diwali (Deepavali) 08.1I .2026 Sunday
15. Pratihar Saptami or Surya Saptami (Chhath Puia) 16.1I .2026 Monday
16. Guru Nanak's Birthdav 24.11.2026 Tuesday
17. Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday
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List of Restricted Holidays-2026

S.No. Name of Holiday Date Day of Week
1 New Year's Day 01.01.2026 Thursday
2. Hazarat Ali's Birthday 03.01.2026 Saturday
J. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday
4. Magha Bihu/Pongal 14.01.2026 Wednesday
5. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday
6. Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 01.02.2026 Sunday
7. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 12.02.2026 Thursday
8. Maha Shivaratri 1s.02.2026 Sunday
9. Shiva Ji Jayanti 19.02.2026 Thursday
10. Holika Dahan 03.03.2026 Tuesday
t1 Dolyatra 03.03.2026 Tuesday
12. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 19.03.2026 Thursday
13. Jamat-Ul-Vida 20.03.2026 Friday
14. Ram Navmi 26.03.2026 Thursday
15. Easter Sunday 05.04.2026 Sunday
16. Vaishakhi/Visu/ Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) 14.04.2026 Tuesday
17. Vaisakhadi (Beneal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2026 Wednesday
18. Birthday of Guru Rabindranath's Tasore 09.05.2026 Saturday
19. Rath Yatra t6.07.2026 Thursday
20. Parsi New Year's day/Naurai 15.08.2026 Saturday
2t Onam or Thiru Onam Day 26.08.2026 Wednesday
22. Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday
23. Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 04.09.2026 Friday
24. Ganesh ChaturthiA/ inayaka Chaturthi 14.09.2026 Monday
25. Dussehra (Saptami) 18.10.2026 Sunday
26. Dussehra (Mahanavami) 20.t0.2026 Tuesday
27. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthdav 26.10.2026 Monday
28. Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 29.10.2026 Thursday
29. Naraka Chaturdasi 08.11.2026 Sunday
30. Govardhan Pula 09.11.2026 Monday
3l Bhai Dui 11.11.2026 Wednesday
32. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhath Puia) ts.tt.2026 Sunday
33. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.tt.2026 Tuesday
34. Hazarat Ali's Birthdav 23.12.2026 Wednesday
35. Christmas Eve 24.12.2026 Thursday
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Registrar (I/C)
copy to (for information): qawfuolRegistrar

l. Director/Registrar Secretariat T.A. fu n* ffipffiS2. All Employees of the Institute
3. The System Engineer with a request to upload it on the trrillftB*,'if,*IEluR
4. Notice Board


